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U-19 Championship
2020/21 6th round, Match #42

Friday, 18.10.2020, 17:00, "Kniazha Arena", Shchaslyve. 9°C.

«Olimpik» Donetsk

0 : 1

«Vorskla» Poltava

1 Chekotun Andrii
16 Bazilieiev Maksym
13 Andriichenko Maksym
2 Zahladko Vladyslav
3 Kyryliuk Danylo
5 Zhelezniak Ivan (C)
8 Shut Anton
10 Baraniuk Oleksandr
15 Mishchenko Oleksandr
18 Redchyts Ruslan
19 Demydenko Ivan

Substitutes
12 Kosenko Maksym
20 Biskub Sviatoslav
4 Shevchuk Artem
17 Irodovskyi Dmitrii
11 Presich Nazar
9 Bokyi Dmytro
21 Korol Denys
7 Osadets Danyil

Coach
Yermakov Ihor

71 Fesiun Kiril
59 Levchenko Oleksandr
16 Pavliuk Yevhen (C)
36 Morokhovets Vitalii
45 Khrypchuk Daniil
15 Kulakovskyi Artem
32 Yampol Andrii
49 Buhaienko Danylo
56 Hromenko Vladyslav
41 Rudenko Denys
54 Hladkovskyi Leon

Substitutes
58 Slutskyi Oleksii
57 Knysh Kyrylo
19 Kostenko Yan
35 Arabov Marko
53 Hadzhuk Illia
34 Vlasov Oleh

Coach
Chyzhov Oleksandr

Referee:
Shurman Denys
Assistant 1:
Striletska Maryna
Assistant 2:
Ardasheva Aleksandra
4th Official:
Halitsyn Roman
Referee Observer:
Holovkov Oleksandr

VAR Referee:
Kopievskii Viktor
VAR Referee Assistant:
Korniiko Oleksandr
VAR Referee Observer:
Yarmolynskyi Leonid
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U-19 Championship, 2020/21, 6th round, Match #42
Friday, 18.10.2020, 17:00, "Kniazha Arena", Shchaslyve. 9°C.

«Olimpik» Donetsk 0 : 1 «Vorskla» Poltava
13 Andriichenko Maksym 13'

14' 49 Buhaienko Danylo

16' 16 Pavliuk Yevhen

8 Shut Anton 27'

28' 36 Morokhovets Vitalii

19 Demydenko Ivan
7 Osadets Danyil 46'

55' 15 Kulakovskyi Artem
57 Knysh Kyrylo

55' 32 Yampol Andrii
53 Hadzhuk Illia

55' 56 Hromenko Vladyslav
34 Vlasov Oleh

55' 54 Hladkovskyi Leon
19 Kostenko Yan

15 Mishchenko Oleksandr
9 Bokyi Dmytro 59'

18 Redchyts Ruslan
21 Korol Denys 65'

2 Zahladko Vladyslav 72'

72' 36 Morokhovets Vitalii

5 Zhelezniak Ivan
11 Presich Nazar 76'

9 Bokyi Dmytro 83'

83' 41 Rudenko Denys

16 Bazilieiev Maksym
4 Shevchuk Artem 90'

90+2' 41 Rudenko Denys
35 Arabov Marko

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


